Datasheet OmniDrive
OmniDrive USB2 intern LF
Product description
OmniDrive USB2 intern LF is a drive in a 3.5“ frame for all kinds of Memory
Cards complying with the PC Card standard. This includes Linear Flash Cards &
SRAM Cards 16-Bit, ATA Flash Cards, ATA Hard Disks, CompactFlash Cards
with Adapter
OmniDrive USB2 intern LF is based on a flexible, CSM-own design which meets

3 Optional -40 °C to +85 °C (operating and non-operating)
Specifications
OmniDrive USB2 intern LFType designation
1 x type II front slotPC Card Slots
USB 2.0 and USB 1.1Interfaces
Linear Flash & SRAM Cards 16-Bit1, 2,
ATA Flash, ATA Hard Disk, CompactFlash,
SmartMedia, MultiMedia, Secure Digital
Cards, a.o. with adapter
PC Card Typen
CSM Professional Software for Windows
with utilities:
PC Card Manager (PCM), OmniCtrl,
BCPY32, CSMFORM
Software
standard 3,5“ frame, 101,
5mm x 25,5mm x 128mm
PCB-Version: 100,8mm x 18mm x 124,5mm
Dimensions (w x h x d)
approx. 250g
PCB-Version: approx. 100g
Weight
0°C to +70°COperating temperature range
-20°C to +85°CStorage temperature
max. 90% (non condensing)Humidity
DC 5V from PC via USB bus, additional 4-
pin connector for 3.5“ floppy drives
Power Supply
PC mit Windows 11, 10, 8, 7, Vista, XP,
2000, 98/Me or Linux1
System Requirements